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Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

County
County

3065934001 1,107 868 78.41%
3065934002 1,217 1,003 82.42%
3065934003 1,496 1,299 86.83%
3065934004 1,674 1,425 85.13%
3065934005 1,534 1,288 83.96%
3065934006 622 525 84.41%
3065934007 1,504 1,162 77.26%
3065934008 1,818 1,458 80.20%
3065934009 610 378 61.97%
3065934010 1,207 1,091 90.39%
3065934011 1,814 1,457 80.32%
3065934012 1,776 1,501 84.52%
3065934013 1,495 1,223 81.81%
3065934014 1,293 1,138 88.01%
3065934015 847 710 83.83%
3065934016 1,705 1,424 83.52%
3065934017 1,674 1,378 82.32%
3065934018 1,115 904 81.08%
3065934019 1,670 1,425 85.33%
3065934020 2,004 1,653 82.49%
3065934021 799 615 76.97%
3065934022 1,351 1,078 79.79%
3065934023 1,711 1,304 76.21%
3065934024 555 389 70.09%

Statement of Votes Cast

La Plata

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL RESULTS

November 05, 2024

General Election
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Justice of the Colorado Supreme Court - Berkenkotter (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t
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gis

te
re
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rvo
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s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 251 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 305 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 300 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 427 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 335 0
3065934006 525 622 151 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 352 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 421 0
3065934009 378 610 94 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 271 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 316 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 387 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 350 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 339 0
3065934015 710 847 179 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 362 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 367 0
3065934018 904 1,115 253 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 402 0
3065934020 1,653 2,004 373 0
3065934021 615 799 146 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 249 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 277 0
3065934024 389 555 80 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 197 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 280 0
3065934027 469 604 102 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 365 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 361 1

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 477 77.31% 140 22.69% 617
3065934002 576 82.52% 122 17.48% 698
3065934003 850 85.09% 149 14.91% 999
3065934004 824 82.57% 174 17.43% 998
3065934005 768 80.59% 185 19.41% 953
3065934006 296 79.14% 78 20.86% 374
3065934007 635 78.40% 175 21.60% 810
3065934008 808 77.92% 229 22.08% 1,037
3065934009 211 74.30% 73 25.70% 284
3065934010 658 80.24% 162 19.76% 820
3065934011 661 57.93% 480 42.07% 1,141
3065934012 829 74.42% 285 25.58% 1,114
3065934013 693 79.38% 180 20.62% 873
3065934014 623 77.97% 176 22.03% 799
3065934015 352 66.29% 179 33.71% 531
3065934016 609 57.34% 453 42.66% 1,062
3065934017 764 75.57% 247 24.43% 1,011
3065934018 431 66.21% 220 33.79% 651
3065934019 655 64.03% 368 35.97% 1,023
3065934020 788 61.56% 492 38.44% 1,280
3065934021 287 61.19% 182 38.81% 469
3065934022 547 65.98% 282 34.02% 829
3065934023 553 53.85% 474 46.15% 1,027
3065934024 194 62.78% 115 37.22% 309
3065934025 460 54.70% 381 45.30% 841
3065934026 626 67.31% 304 32.69% 930
3065934027 288 78.47% 79 21.53% 367
3065934028 789 79.38% 205 20.62% 994
3065934029 743 76.76% 225 23.24% 968
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Precinct Un
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d
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County

3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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Precinct Tim
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 C
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 415 0
3065934031 787 966 183 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 338 1
3065934033 381 472 89 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 9,317 2
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 9,317 2

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 818 79.19% 215 20.81% 1,033
3065934031 459 75.99% 145 24.01% 604
3065934032 728 65.12% 390 34.88% 1,118
3065934033 178 60.96% 114 39.04% 292

County - Total 19,178 71.41% 7,678 28.59% 26,856
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 19,178 71.41% 7,678 28.59% 26,856
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Precinct Un
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Justice of the Colorado Supreme Court - Boatright (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as
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gis
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County

3065934001 868 1,107 255 1
3065934002 1,003 1,217 327 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 308 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 438 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 362 0
3065934006 525 622 154 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 354 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 432 0
3065934009 378 610 98 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 285 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 321 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 397 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 360 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 350 0
3065934015 710 847 183 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 375 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 381 0
3065934018 904 1,115 257 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 408 0
3065934020 1,653 2,004 391 0
3065934021 615 799 151 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 252 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 284 0
3065934024 389 555 88 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 207 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 288 0
3065934027 469 604 103 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 379 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 375 0

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 427 69.77% 185 30.23% 612
3065934002 512 75.74% 164 24.26% 676
3065934003 795 80.22% 196 19.78% 991
3065934004 768 77.81% 219 22.19% 987
3065934005 695 75.05% 231 24.95% 926
3065934006 284 76.55% 87 23.45% 371
3065934007 596 73.76% 212 26.24% 808
3065934008 726 70.76% 300 29.24% 1,026
3065934009 193 68.93% 87 31.07% 280
3065934010 626 77.67% 180 22.33% 806
3065934011 685 60.30% 451 39.70% 1,136
3065934012 773 70.02% 331 29.98% 1,104
3065934013 637 73.81% 226 26.19% 863
3065934014 592 75.13% 196 24.87% 788
3065934015 319 60.53% 208 39.47% 527
3065934016 602 57.39% 447 42.61% 1,049
3065934017 718 72.02% 279 27.98% 997
3065934018 430 66.46% 217 33.54% 647
3065934019 636 62.54% 381 37.46% 1,017
3065934020 764 60.54% 498 39.46% 1,262
3065934021 283 60.99% 181 39.01% 464
3065934022 538 65.13% 288 34.87% 826
3065934023 547 53.63% 473 46.37% 1,020
3065934024 186 61.79% 115 38.21% 301
3065934025 453 54.51% 378 45.49% 831
3065934026 583 63.23% 339 36.77% 922
3065934027 271 74.04% 95 25.96% 366
3065934028 728 74.29% 252 25.71% 980
3065934029 699 73.19% 256 26.81% 955
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3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 427 2
3065934031 787 966 194 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 344 0
3065934033 381 472 96 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 9,624 3
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 9,624 3

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 760 74.58% 259 25.42% 1,019
3065934031 418 70.49% 175 29.51% 593
3065934032 694 62.35% 419 37.65% 1,113
3065934033 168 58.95% 117 41.05% 285

County - Total 18,106 68.20% 8,442 31.80% 26,548
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 18,106 68.20% 8,442 31.80% 26,548
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Precinct Un
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Justice of the Colorado Supreme Court - Márquez (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
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de

rvo
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s

Ov
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te

s

County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 252 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 309 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 307 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 421 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 342 1
3065934006 525 622 152 1
3065934007 1,162 1,504 347 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 424 0
3065934009 378 610 94 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 276 1
3065934011 1,457 1,814 302 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 391 1
3065934013 1,223 1,495 362 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 341 0
3065934015 710 847 178 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 348 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 368 0
3065934018 904 1,115 248 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 384 1
3065934020 1,653 2,004 379 0
3065934021 615 799 152 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 234 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 282 0
3065934024 389 555 82 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 191 1
3065934026 1,210 1,440 288 0
3065934027 469 604 104 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 373 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 359 1

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 491 79.71% 125 20.29% 616
3065934002 573 82.56% 121 17.44% 694
3065934003 832 83.87% 160 16.13% 992
3065934004 827 82.37% 177 17.63% 1,004
3065934005 772 81.69% 173 18.31% 945
3065934006 295 79.30% 77 20.70% 372
3065934007 642 78.77% 173 21.23% 815
3065934008 791 76.50% 243 23.50% 1,034
3065934009 217 76.41% 67 23.59% 284
3065934010 607 74.57% 207 25.43% 814
3065934011 598 51.77% 557 48.23% 1,155
3065934012 761 68.62% 348 31.38% 1,109
3065934013 637 73.98% 224 26.02% 861
3065934014 585 73.40% 212 26.60% 797
3065934015 303 56.95% 229 43.05% 532
3065934016 503 46.75% 573 53.25% 1,076
3065934017 723 71.58% 287 28.42% 1,010
3065934018 404 61.59% 252 38.41% 656
3065934019 577 55.48% 463 44.52% 1,040
3065934020 738 57.93% 536 42.07% 1,274
3065934021 257 55.51% 206 44.49% 463
3065934022 493 58.41% 351 41.59% 844
3065934023 480 46.97% 542 53.03% 1,022
3065934024 193 62.87% 114 37.13% 307
3065934025 379 44.80% 467 55.20% 846
3065934026 571 61.93% 351 38.07% 922
3065934027 300 82.19% 65 17.81% 365
3065934028 741 75.15% 245 24.85% 986
3065934029 710 73.20% 260 26.80% 970
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Precinct Un
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County

3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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Precinct Tim
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 416 1
3065934031 787 966 187 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 340 0
3065934033 381 472 89 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 9,322 8
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 9,322 8

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 813 78.86% 218 21.14% 1,031
3065934031 462 77.00% 138 23.00% 600
3065934032 659 59.00% 458 41.00% 1,117
3065934033 155 53.08% 137 46.92% 292

County - Total 18,089 67.38% 8,756 32.62% 26,845
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 18,089 67.38% 8,756 32.62% 26,845
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re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-

In

3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Dunn (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as
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gis
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er
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County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 278 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 331 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 333 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 458 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 373 0
3065934006 525 622 154 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 375 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 462 0
3065934009 378 610 100 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 299 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 335 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 422 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 388 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 368 0
3065934015 710 847 184 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 396 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 395 0
3065934018 904 1,115 268 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 418 1
3065934020 1,653 2,004 410 0
3065934021 615 799 162 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 257 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 307 0
3065934024 389 555 88 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 218 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 313 0
3065934027 469 604 103 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 400 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 399 0

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 470 79.66% 120 20.34% 590
3065934002 560 83.33% 112 16.67% 672
3065934003 832 86.13% 134 13.87% 966
3065934004 812 83.97% 155 16.03% 967
3065934005 775 84.70% 140 15.30% 915
3065934006 304 81.94% 67 18.06% 371
3065934007 641 81.45% 146 18.55% 787
3065934008 787 79.02% 209 20.98% 996
3065934009 218 78.42% 60 21.58% 278
3065934010 644 81.31% 148 18.69% 792
3065934011 673 59.98% 449 40.02% 1,122
3065934012 805 74.61% 274 25.39% 1,079
3065934013 668 80.00% 167 20.00% 835
3065934014 598 77.66% 172 22.34% 770
3065934015 329 62.55% 197 37.45% 526
3065934016 560 54.47% 468 45.53% 1,028
3065934017 752 76.50% 231 23.50% 983
3065934018 427 67.14% 209 32.86% 636
3065934019 641 63.72% 365 36.28% 1,006
3065934020 792 63.72% 451 36.28% 1,243
3065934021 278 61.37% 175 38.63% 453
3065934022 520 63.34% 301 36.66% 821
3065934023 550 55.17% 447 44.83% 997
3065934024 209 69.44% 92 30.56% 301
3065934025 440 53.66% 380 46.34% 820
3065934026 616 68.67% 281 31.33% 897
3065934027 304 83.06% 62 16.94% 366
3065934028 753 78.52% 206 21.48% 959
3065934029 721 77.44% 210 22.56% 931
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County

3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 446 0
3065934031 787 966 197 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 375 0
3065934033 381 472 94 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 10,106 1
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 10,106 1

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 835 83.33% 167 16.67% 1,002
3065934031 471 79.83% 119 20.17% 590
3065934032 713 65.90% 369 34.10% 1,082
3065934033 177 61.67% 110 38.33% 287

County - Total 18,875 72.41% 7,193 27.59% 26,068
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 18,875 72.41% 7,193 27.59% 26,068
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Jones (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as
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gis

te
re
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Vo
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rvo
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s

Ov
er
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te

s

County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 289 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 345 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 349 1
3065934004 1,425 1,674 469 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 392 0
3065934006 525 622 157 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 383 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 483 1
3065934009 378 610 106 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 309 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 339 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 439 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 401 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 373 0
3065934015 710 847 193 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 403 1
3065934017 1,378 1,674 399 0
3065934018 904 1,115 277 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 431 1
3065934020 1,653 2,004 428 0
3065934021 615 799 161 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 264 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 311 0
3065934024 389 555 89 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 229 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 321 0
3065934027 469 604 105 1
3065934028 1,359 1,611 414 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 405 0

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 406 70.12% 173 29.88% 579
3065934002 514 78.12% 144 21.88% 658
3065934003 723 76.19% 226 23.81% 949
3065934004 722 75.52% 234 24.48% 956
3065934005 673 75.11% 223 24.89% 896
3065934006 262 71.20% 106 28.80% 368
3065934007 550 70.60% 229 29.40% 779
3065934008 659 67.66% 315 32.34% 974
3065934009 188 69.12% 84 30.88% 272
3065934010 579 74.04% 203 25.96% 782
3065934011 640 57.25% 478 42.75% 1,118
3065934012 747 70.34% 315 29.66% 1,062
3065934013 606 73.72% 216 26.28% 822
3065934014 563 73.59% 202 26.41% 765
3065934015 316 61.12% 201 38.88% 517
3065934016 526 51.57% 494 48.43% 1,020
3065934017 672 68.64% 307 31.36% 979
3065934018 409 65.23% 218 34.77% 627
3065934019 581 58.51% 412 41.49% 993
3065934020 719 58.69% 506 41.31% 1,225
3065934021 268 59.03% 186 40.97% 454
3065934022 506 62.16% 308 37.84% 814
3065934023 521 52.47% 472 47.53% 993
3065934024 192 64.00% 108 36.00% 300
3065934025 419 51.79% 390 48.21% 809
3065934026 528 59.39% 361 40.61% 889
3065934027 264 72.73% 99 27.27% 363
3065934028 655 69.31% 290 30.69% 945
3065934029 661 71.46% 264 28.54% 925



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 66 of 146

Precinct Un
re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-

In
County
County

3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 67 of 146

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

3065934030 1,448 1,743 468 0
3065934031 787 966 200 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 384 0
3065934033 381 472 99 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 10,415 5
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 10,415 5

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 717 73.16% 263 26.84% 980
3065934031 411 70.02% 176 29.98% 587
3065934032 664 61.88% 409 38.12% 1,073
3065934033 175 62.06% 107 37.94% 282

County - Total 17,036 66.15% 8,719 33.85% 25,755
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 17,036 66.15% 8,719 33.85% 25,755



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 68 of 146

Precinct Un
re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-

In

3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 69 of 146

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Kuhn (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 284 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 338 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 344 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 466 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 385 0
3065934006 525 622 155 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 382 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 480 0
3065934009 378 610 104 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 302 1
3065934011 1,457 1,814 339 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 431 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 394 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 370 0
3065934015 710 847 195 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 406 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 401 0
3065934018 904 1,115 276 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 425 1
3065934020 1,653 2,004 423 1
3065934021 615 799 162 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 264 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 310 0
3065934024 389 555 89 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 227 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 313 0
3065934027 469 604 108 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 407 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 402 0

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 454 77.74% 130 22.26% 584
3065934002 543 81.65% 122 18.35% 665
3065934003 814 85.24% 141 14.76% 955
3065934004 799 83.32% 160 16.68% 959
3065934005 763 84.50% 140 15.50% 903
3065934006 305 82.43% 65 17.57% 370
3065934007 620 79.49% 160 20.51% 780
3065934008 766 78.32% 212 21.68% 978
3065934009 212 77.37% 62 22.63% 274
3065934010 646 81.98% 142 18.02% 788
3065934011 669 59.84% 449 40.16% 1,118
3065934012 810 75.70% 260 24.30% 1,070
3065934013 663 79.98% 166 20.02% 829
3065934014 601 78.26% 167 21.74% 768
3065934015 330 64.08% 185 35.92% 515
3065934016 562 55.21% 456 44.79% 1,018
3065934017 750 76.77% 227 23.23% 977
3065934018 437 69.59% 191 30.41% 628
3065934019 639 63.96% 360 36.04% 999
3065934020 785 63.87% 444 36.13% 1,229
3065934021 272 60.04% 181 39.96% 453
3065934022 514 63.14% 300 36.86% 814
3065934023 531 53.42% 463 46.58% 994
3065934024 210 70.00% 90 30.00% 300
3065934025 423 52.16% 388 47.84% 811
3065934026 600 66.89% 297 33.11% 897
3065934027 290 80.33% 71 19.67% 361
3065934028 754 79.20% 198 20.80% 952
3065934029 722 77.80% 206 22.20% 928



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 70 of 146

Precinct Un
re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-

In
County
County

3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 71 of 146

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

3065934030 1,448 1,743 452 0
3065934031 787 966 198 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 387 0
3065934033 381 472 97 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 10,316 3
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 10,316 3

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 814 81.73% 182 18.27% 996
3065934031 461 78.27% 128 21.73% 589
3065934032 701 65.51% 369 34.49% 1,070
3065934033 162 57.04% 122 42.96% 284

County - Total 18,622 72.02% 7,234 27.98% 25,856
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 18,622 72.02% 7,234 27.98% 25,856



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 72 of 146

Precinct Un
re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-

In

3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 73 of 146

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Roman (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 281 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 345 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 346 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 467 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 385 0
3065934006 525 622 154 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 385 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 481 0
3065934009 378 610 104 1
3065934010 1,091 1,207 302 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 339 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 434 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 393 1
3065934014 1,138 1,293 374 0
3065934015 710 847 195 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 399 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 404 0
3065934018 904 1,115 270 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 432 1
3065934020 1,653 2,004 424 0
3065934021 615 799 164 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 270 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 310 0
3065934024 389 555 89 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 230 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 318 0
3065934027 469 604 110 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 410 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 403 0

Precinct Ye
s

 No  To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 443 75.47% 144 24.53% 587
3065934002 536 81.46% 122 18.54% 658
3065934003 796 83.53% 157 16.47% 953
3065934004 790 82.46% 168 17.54% 958
3065934005 731 80.95% 172 19.05% 903
3065934006 291 78.44% 80 21.56% 371
3065934007 604 77.73% 173 22.27% 777
3065934008 750 76.77% 227 23.23% 977
3065934009 199 72.89% 74 27.11% 273
3065934010 623 78.96% 166 21.04% 789
3065934011 692 61.90% 426 38.10% 1,118
3065934012 800 74.98% 267 25.02% 1,067
3065934013 658 79.37% 171 20.63% 829
3065934014 603 78.93% 161 21.07% 764
3065934015 335 65.05% 180 34.95% 515
3065934016 587 57.27% 438 42.73% 1,025
3065934017 735 75.46% 239 24.54% 974
3065934018 450 70.98% 184 29.02% 634
3065934019 646 65.12% 346 34.88% 992
3065934020 786 63.95% 443 36.05% 1,229
3065934021 276 61.20% 175 38.80% 451
3065934022 538 66.58% 270 33.42% 808
3065934023 571 57.44% 423 42.56% 994
3065934024 208 69.33% 92 30.67% 300
3065934025 445 55.07% 363 44.93% 808
3065934026 605 67.83% 287 32.17% 892
3065934027 285 79.39% 74 20.61% 359
3065934028 725 76.40% 224 23.60% 949
3065934029 713 76.91% 214 23.09% 927



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 74 of 146

Precinct Un
re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-

In
County
County

3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0


